
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
34 

7 
74 

131 
134 

57 
79 

137 
72 
95 
59 
45 

116 
124 

76 
47 

145 
31 

112 
18 
61 

369 
181 

49 
32 

Name 
Luca ZURLA 
Paolo FERRARI 
Simone DELLA VALLE 
Marco MASSONE 
Battista COTTA 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Alessio GIOVANNETTI 
Andrea ZARBO 
Alberto RIZZI 
Alessandro ARPI 
Mattia RONCHINI 
Raffaello ARGENTIERI 
Biagio CALVARUSO 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Luca AROSIO 
Fabrizio FRIGERIO 
Alessandro GALLI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Daniele TRUZZI 
Elmar KAUFMAN 
Davide LODESANI 
Matteo LAVARINI 
Francesco BERTOLINI 
Marco RICCI 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 

Best Tm 
1:14.809 
1:15.536 
1:15.734 
1:16.039 
1:16.136 
1:16.269 
1:16.312 
1:16.496 
1:16.544 
1:16.744 
1:16.837 
1:17.059 
1:17.487 
1:17.514 
1:17.605 
1:17.782 
1:18.075 
1:18.752 
1:19.916 
1:20.189 
1:20.797 
1:20.938 
1:21.474 
1:23.148 

Diff 

0.727 
0.925 
1.230 
1.327 
1.460 
1.503 
1.687 
1.735 
1.935 
2.028 
2.250 
2.678 
2.705 
2.796 
2.973 
3.266 
3.943 
5.107 
5.380 
5.988 
6.129 
6.665 
8.339 

Gap 

0.727 
0.198 
0.305 
0.097 
0.133 
0.043 
0.184 
0.048 
0.200 
0.093 
0.222 
0.428 
0.027 
0.091 
0.177 
0.293 
0.677 
1.164 
0.273 
0.608 
0.141 
0.536 
1.674 

In Lap 
3 
1 
3 
9 
8 
4 
3 
4 

12 
5 
8 
7 
6 
9 

11 
12 

7 
8 
7 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
0 

Best Speed 
113,088 
112,000 
111,707 
111,259 
111,117 
110,923 
110,861 
110,594 
110,525 
110,237 
110,103 
109,786 
109,180 
109,142 
109,014 
108,766 
108,357 
107,426 
105,861 
105,501 
104,707 
104,524 
103,837 
101,746 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/06/2017 11.20.10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/06/2017 11:00 


